#
GORGEOUS
TRIBUTE ...

to gracious lving' 2800 sq. 1. of spoliess elegance abounds in this amazing 4 bdm
home! Huge square 2 storey high family rm, open concept to upgr. bleached Maple
kilchen. Large cedar deck for summer entertaining. Bnght big bsmnt with large above
grade windows! Goodies? Why, Califomia shutters, CAC, central vac & interlock
walks, of course! Come see this beauty today! $314,900.

2 1/2 baths.

BACKS
(e ONTO
?? ¥ TREES.

with mature cedars mr the ultumate in prwacy' Bnghi cheery & clean 4
bedroom home with main floor family room and cosy fireplace. Oak kitchen

on a wide 50, nicely landscaped
Approx. 2400 sq. ft. of elegmce from double door entrance to oak flooning,
woodburning fireplace, h
Upgrades incl:
garage door openers, interlock patio & more! Beautiful decor, excellent
location in area of newer homes. $279 900.

“Angle’s ranked in the TOP 60

“She’s #6 In the
Re/Max Agents in the WORLD”

whole of CANADA"
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“And she’s # #2 “Yep! And she’s STILL #1 IN
In ONTARIO” EQBQETQWN"'MMM
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% IMPRESSIVE
FERNBROOK
CENTURY
MODEL

lot with flagstone walkway and deck.

uge greenhouse kitchen, 4 spacious bedrooms &
AC, CVac, b/i dishwashser, sec. system, 2

Smaf Ian_.ruui gmng Ia!s r.:ri Imng space on mn. iIr Huga white kit., with w/o 10

COUNTRY
GLEN
CUTIE

Srtuatednn 3.50. g
bdm, 2800 sq. ft.
delight you! Nice squzpcld

Sp&cmgr Guﬂhoma 2400sq. 1., mmamm'mmsmm
fully fenced. Formal sunken living room with cathedral ceilings, separale dining room
both with Rosewood strip oak floors, foyer open lo second floor. Huge white kitchen
wiceramics, open to fam room with gas fireplace, wio lo yard, CAC and central vac.
A stunning home with much to offer, in Georgetown South. Asking $299,500.

vmne krt with b/i dishwasher & wio

SO YOU
THOUGHT
POOL
SEASON WAS
OVER?

ABSOLUTELY
GORGEOQUS

Well, huha!hsstZB)ﬂsq ft., 4 bdm home with gorgeous heated inground

pool, surrounded by manicured landscaping & interdock pabo and drool! n:ﬂ ights of

this one: sunken living room, formal dining room whardwood floors, kit.

firs., bfi dishwasher, wio to pool, open concept 2 storey high

sapdmzhdrmufipc ens., u’dﬁum can‘rech‘alt:ads
'.1 : A | ,

fam m wigas
CAC canh'ai vac and

LUXURIOUS GEORGETOWN

SOUTH

HUGE POOL
MAED LOT!

South, this 4
office, will simply

has ceramics, paniry, w/o 1o deck, and deep, pool-sized lot. Extras incl.
french doors in LR & DR, CAC, Civac, newer broadloom, laundry chute and
more! Decorated with taste, this home is in move-in condition. $259,900.

fenced yard and open to cozy fam. rm with FP. Whirlpool tub, sep. shower CAC,
cent. vac, loft in garage, mn. fir. laundry wiside dr. entrance. Nice size home for
growing family in fresh Georgetown South neighbourhood! $221,900.

o yard, open to comfy fam, rm. with {/place. Bright dble door entrance &
wide hallways give spacious effect. Lux. ens. bath off master bdrm, CAC,
& civac. Gorgeous! $309,900!

Close mthm 30 da Lhade
Upgrades incl., 9 1t. CYE wndows steeldom plywood firs., e:ﬂra
wide trim, super layout, 2350 sq. ft. Asking $269,990.

CLASSY CAPE COD

Fernbrook built 4 bdrm Cape Cod
style home on wide ot
w/extensive, mature landscaping,
wad Intrk walks, steps & rocks. Lots of
8 goodies - 6 person hot tub
w/therapeutic jets on deck irr
fabulous™ back yard, gar dr
openers, dishwasher, CAC,
C/VAC and more! Elegant dble
1 door entrance. Just a delightful
home in Georgetown South.
$304,900.

STATELY
FERNBROOK
BEAUTY!

Gurgenus stnne accented 2640 sq. H hnrne nnhuge faru::ed Iandscaped lot. Four spacious
bedrooms, master w/luxury ens. bath, deep w/i closet, sitting area w/high ceiling. Sep. liv/din
rms w/strip oak floors. Fam rm has 2 sided formal mantel fireplace. Extras incl. solid oak
stairs, oak firs, Berber in bdrms, stone-like ceramics, CAC, dishwasher, California shutters,
warm earthtone decor! Very classy home. $319,900.

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!
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Call Nancy

873-0301

Longfield Road
Mowbray Place

GEORGETOWN

Stewart McLaren
Mill Street
Wesleyan Street

**Some restrictions do apply.

NEWSPAPER
CARRIERS NEEDED!

ACTON

Start out with class in this roomy 3 bdrm semi located on a quiet street, Georgetown South.
Beautiful soft neutral decor with accent wainscotting. Main fir fam rm with wood firs, open
bleached oak kit with b/i dishwasher, ceramics and w/o to private fenced yard. Ceramic entry
with French doors to lividin rm combo. Incl. CAC. Come on out - seeing is believing!
$219,900. ;
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3 Model Homeé ébazlable for mewiﬁjﬂﬁ
HoMES STARTING At $240,000

Saturday & Sunday 2-4 p.m.

Bernardi Crescent, Rockwood
For more information call

519-836-2593

Monday - Friday 9am.-3 p m.




